APPENDIX A

Fees Resolution No. 08-22-2022 effective Aug. 22,
2022

VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE

FEE SCHEDULE

Permit fees will increase by an additional $500.00 if work
commenced without permit

MINIMUM FEE

$50

RESIDENTIAL: NEW 1 & 2 FAMILY DWELLINGS

Buaidlng, Plumbing, Electric, & HVAC

$500.00 Base + 50.28/SF (Minrmum $1 000.00)

UDC Seal

$40.00 (Fee Subject to Change)

Erosion Control S50.00

Bond {Returned after Final Occupancy) $500.00
Plan Review included

Occupancy Permit $50.00

RESIDENTIAL: ADDITIONS

Bunldmg(th Fndn,FIoor, Frame, lnsul Final}

$0;16/s# (Minimum $300.00}

Plumbing $0.04/SF (Minimum $80.00)
Electric $0.04/5F (Minimum $80.00)
HVAC $0.04/SF {Minimum $80.00)
Ergsion Control $50,00
Plan Review Included
Occupancy Permit $50.00

RESIDENTIAL: REMODELS

$7.00 per $1 000 Construction Cost

RESIDENTIAL: GARAGES/ACCESSORY

Building S0.16/5F (Mlnlmum 5300 o0)
Plumbing 50.04/SF (Minimum $80.00)
Electric $0.04/SF (Minimum $80,00)
HVAC $0.04/SF {Minimum $80.00}
Erosion Control $50.00
Plan Review included
Occupancy Permit $50.00
' ; MISCELLANEOUS .
Electical Service $80.00
Early Start {Footings & Foundation Only) $100.00 or 50.03/5F {whichever is greater)
Fences $50.00
Decks {2-3 Inspections @ 350 Each) $100.00 - $150.00
Permanent Swimming Pools $50.00
' COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL
Building $100.00 Base + 50.20/5F (Minimum $500.00)
Plumbing $60.00 Base + $0,06/SF (Minimum $80.00)
Electric 560.00 Base + $0.06/5F (Minimum $80.00)
HVAC $60.00 Base + $0.06/SF {Minimum $80.00}
Erosion Control $50.00 per Acre
Bond (Returned after Final Occupancy) 51,000.00
Remodels $7.00 per $1,000 Construction Cost
Occupancy Permit $100.00

Note: Over 25,000 CF - Plan Approval must be completed by DSPS

DEMIOUTION
Residential Dwelling 5100.00
Accessory/Garage 550.00
Commercial/Industrial Building $300.00
: - MOVING '
Principal Building $200.00
Garage/Accessory/Agricultural S100.00




